JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT
SCHEME : TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA [ZONE-13]
DATED : 17/10/2022

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type

Block No.

Plot/Shop No

Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

MALIRAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MALIRAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MALIRAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MALIRAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MALIRAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

0

B4/104

B4/105

B4/116

B4/119

B4/86

B4/42

B4/148

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

50

50

50

50

90

135

161.63

1084001294

1084001295

1084001517

1084001520

1084001271

1084001511

1084002433

10

11

12

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MANNARAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MANNARAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

MANNARAM S/0 LATE SHRI DULARAM

MANNARAM S/0O LATE SHRI DULARAM

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

B4/112

B4/126

B4/127

B4/132

B4/71

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

TRANSPORT
NAGAR YOJANA
B4

50

50

50

50

90

1084001303

1084001528

1084001529

1084001533

1084001463



JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ZID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT
SCHEME : TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA [ZONE-13]

22
DATED : 17/10/2022 PAGE NO
S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Type Block No. Plot/Shop No Location of Plot Size Service No.
13 2 SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM - RES. 0 B4/85 TRANSPORT 90 1084001468
NAGAR YOJANA
B4
14 2 SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM - RES. 0 B4/55 TRANSPORT 135 1084001247
NAGAR YOJANA
B4
15 2 SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM - RES. 0 B4/159 TRANSPORT 165.05 1084002442

NAGAR YOJANA
B4



