JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA [ZONE-13]

DATED: 17/10/2022

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No	Applic	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type RES.	Block No.	Plot/Shop No B4/104	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	Size 50	Service No. 1084001294
1	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-						
2	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/105	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001295
3	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/116	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001517
4	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/119	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001520
5	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/86	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	90	1084001271
6	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/42	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	135	1084001511
7	1	SHRI MALIRAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/148	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	161.63	1084002433
8	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/112	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001303
9	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/126	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001528
10	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/127	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001529
11	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/132	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	50	1084001533
12	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/71	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	90	1084001463

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME: TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA [ZONE-13]

DATED: 17/10/2022

PAGE NO.: 2

S.No	Applic	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Туре	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	Location of Plot	Size	Service No.
13	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/85	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	90	1084001468
14	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/55	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	135	1084001247
15	2	SHRI MANNARAM S/O LATE SHRI DULARAM	-	RES.	0	B4/159	TRANSPORT NAGAR YOJANA B4	165.05	1084002442